COFFEES | KA@EAEZSingIeDouble

GREEK COFFEE | EAAHNIKOZX
ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

AMERICANO, FILTER
FILTER WITH FLAVORS
NESCAFE, FRAPPE
FRAPPE WITH ICE CREAM
FREDDO ESPESSO
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO
IRISH COFFEE

BEVERAGES | POOHMATA

CHOCOLATE | ZOKOAATA

CHOCOLATE BUENO or WHITE

CHOCOLATE VIENNOIS

MOCCACCINO

LUMUMBA

MILKSHAKES

HOT TEA | ZEXTO TZAI

MALOTIRA WITH HONEY | MAAOTHPAMEMEAI

FRESH JUICES | ®PEZKOI XYMOI

ORANGE | TTOPTOKAAI
APPLE, BANANA, PEAR | MHAO, MITANANA, AXAAAI
POMEGRANADE | POAI

2.00€ 250€
2.50€ 3.00€
3.00€ 3.50 €
3.00€
3.00€
3.50€
3.00€
4.00 €
3.00€
3.50€
6.00 €

3.50 €
4.00€
4.00€
5.00€
6.00 €
6.50 €
3.00€
3.50 €

4.00 €
Plain 4.50 € Mixed 5.00 €
6.00 €



WINES | KPAXIAGlassBottle

SPARKLING | A®PQAEIX
Helios Douloufakis(sweet)
Samos Vin Doux(sweet)
Moscato d’ Asti - Bianco
Natale Verga - Roze Prosecco

Godibile Prosecco

WHITE | AEYKA

Paranga Kir-Yianni(roditis, malagouzia)
Moschato Spinas Strataridakis

Aspros Lagos Douloufakis(vidiano)
MalagouziaGerovasileou

Tomi Mantineia Troupis (moshofilero)
SymfoniaMaragagis(malvazia semi-sweet)
Sigalas Santorini (assyrtiko)

OvilosVivlia Chora (semmilion, assyrtiko)

ROZE | POZE

Treis Magisses semi-sweet(syrah,agiorgitiko,moshofilero)
Efivos Gavala(cabernet,sauvignon,syrah,kotsifali)

Lenga Avantis (gewurztraminer,mavrokountoura)

Idylle d” Achinos - Kyros Melas (grenache,syrah,agiorgitiko)

RED | KOKKINA

Paranga Kir-Yianni(merlot,xinomavro,syrah)
Chryssolithos Mousses(merlot)

Syrah Avantis

Aspros Lagos Douloufakis(cabernet,sauvignon)
Little Ark Landidis(agiorgitiko,xinomaro)

Symfonia Maragakis (surah semi-sweet)

6.50 €
7.00 €
6.50 €
7.00 €
6.00 €

6.00 €
7.00 €
8.00 €
9.00 €
7.00 €
6.00 €

7.00 €
7.00 €
8.00 €
8.00 €

6.00 €
8.00 €
9.00€
7.00 €
8.00 €
7.00 €

25.00€
30.00 €
25.00 €
30.00 €
20.00 €

24.00€
30.00 €
38.00 €
40.00 €
30.00 €
23.00 €
60.00 €
62.00 €

30.00 €
30.00 €
36.00 €
36.00 €

25.00€
32.00 €
38.00 €
32.00 €
32.00€
25.00€



COCTAILS | KOKTEIAZ

Mojito 9.00 €
Margarita 9.00 €
Daiquiri 9.00€
Pina Colada 9.00 €
Cosmopolitan 9.00 €
Negroni 9.00€
Gin Bramble 9.00€
Espresso Martni 9.00€
Aperol Spritz 8.00 €
Paloma 9.00 €
Kir Royal 8.00 €
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

“SAILOR IS BACK” 12.00 €

Sailor Jerry rum, passion fruit, mango, vanilla, fresh lemon & caramel

“NOISETTE BLANCHE” 12.00 €
Mastic, Frangelico, white chocolate, creme de cassis & fresh lime

“SWEET & SOUR SYMPHONY” 12.00 €
Gordon'’s Gin, passion fruit, Campari, Passoaé fresh lime

APERITIF

Campari 6.00 €
Limoncello 5.00€
MastichaSkinos 7.00 €
Grappa 5.00 €
Ouzo Varvagianni 4.50 €

Cretan Raki carafe 250ml 12.00 €



ALCOHOL | OINOIINEYMATQAH

Simple Blendit Drinks 7.00 €
Dimple, Sivas, Johnny Black 9.00 €
Cardu 12 years old 10.00 €
Lagavulin 16 years old 12.00 €
Bushmills 10 years old 13.00 €
Belvedere Vodka 10.00 €
Hendrick’s Gin 10.00 €
Diplomatico Reserve Rum 12.00 €
Don Zacapa Rum 23 anos 14.00 €
Remy Martin V.S. 12.00 €
Metaxa Private Reserve 15.00 €
Courvoisier X.O. 15.00 €

BEERS | MITYPEX

Paulaner Heffe Weisse 0.501t 6.50 €
Chimay Red 0.331t 6.50 €
Guinness draught 0.441t 5.00 €
Septem 8th day 0.331t 6.50 €
Budweiser 0.331t 450 €
Duvel Golden ale 7.00 €
Alpha draught 0.331t/0.501t 3.50€ 4.50 €
Corona 5.00€

SOFT DRINKS | ANAWYKTIKA

Mineral Water 1.01t 1.50 €
Xino Nero Florinis0.251t/0.751t 250 € 4.50 €
Soft Drinks 0.331t 250€



